Blutspenden in 67227 Frankenthal (Pfalz) bis zum 22.10.2026

Do
Mi
Do
Do
Mi
Do
Do
Mi
Do
Mi

22.01.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

18.02.2026
12:00-18:00 Uhr

19.02.2026
12:00-18:00 Uhr

30.04.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

01.07.2026
12:00-18:00 Uhr

02.07.2026
12:00-18:00 Uhr

23.07.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

26.08.2026
12:00-18:00 Uhr

27.08.2026
12:00-18:00 Uhr

09.09.2026
12:00-18:00 Uhr

Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal (Pfalz)
Dathenushaus
Kanalstral3e 6

Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal
Rathausplatz, Rathausplatz
Rathausplatz

Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal
Rathausplatz, Rathausplatz
Rathausplatz

Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal (Pfalz)
Dathenushaus
Kanalstral3e 6

Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal
Rathausplatz
Rathausplatz

Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal
Rathausplatz
Rathausplatz

Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal (Pfalz)
Dathenushaus
KanalstralRe 6

Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal
Rathausplatz
Rathausplatz

Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal
Rathausplatz
Rathausplatz

Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal
Rathausplatz
Rathausplatz



Do
Do

10.09.2026
12:00-18:00 Uhr

22.10.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal
Rathausplatz
Rathausplatz

Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal (Pfalz)
Dathenushaus
Kanalstral3e 6



