

Blutspenden in 67227 Frankenthal (Pfalz) bis zum 22.10.2026

Do	22.01.2026 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal (Pfalz) Dathenushaus Kanalstraße 6
Mi	18.02.2026 12:00-18:00 Uhr	Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal Rathausplatz, Rathausplatz Rathausplatz
Do	19.02.2026 12:00-18:00 Uhr	Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal Rathausplatz, Rathausplatz Rathausplatz
Do	30.04.2026 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal (Pfalz) Dathenushaus Kanalstraße 6
Mi	01.07.2026 12:00-18:00 Uhr	Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal Rathausplatz Rathausplatz
Do	02.07.2026 12:00-18:00 Uhr	Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal Rathausplatz Rathausplatz
Do	23.07.2026 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal (Pfalz) Dathenushaus Kanalstraße 6
Mi	26.08.2026 12:00-18:00 Uhr	Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal Rathausplatz Rathausplatz
Do	27.08.2026 12:00-18:00 Uhr	Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal Rathausplatz Rathausplatz
Mi	09.09.2026 12:00-18:00 Uhr	Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal Rathausplatz Rathausplatz

Do

10.09.2026
12:00-18:00 Uhr

Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal

Rathausplatz
Rathausplatz

Do

22.10.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Frankenthal (Pfalz) 67227 - Frankenthal (Pfalz)

Dathenushaus
Kanalstraße 6